
同心レジューサー（31-14MD）

Free

クランプタイプ

T.T K.O N.K

10A×8A 10.5

ID1

14 48

ID2 Y

15A×8A 10.518.4 58

15A×10A 1418.4 53

1×8A 10.523 75

1×10A 1423 75

1×15A 18.423 75

1 1/2×8A 10.535.7 75

1 1/2×10A 1435.7 75

1 1/2×15A 18.435.7 75

1 1/2×1 2335.7 107

2×1 2347.8 107

2×1 1/2 35.747.8 107

2 1/2×1 2359.5 107

2 1/2×1 1/2 35.759.5 107

2 1/2×2 47.859.5 107

3×1 2372.3 107

3×1 1/2 35.772.3 107
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47.872.3

59.572.3

47.885.1

59.585.1

72.385.1

35.797.6

47.897.6
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97.6133.8
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